
3rd & 4th grade league: Tuesday & Thursday 

Team 1: Incline 1 - Ken 
Team 2: Incline 2 - Angela & Scott 
Team 3: KB 1 
Team 6: KB 2 
Team 4: TC 1- Kresy 
Team 5: TC 2- Hernandez/Lewis  

4 vs. 4 going the short court 

Thursday Jan. 18: Round 1 Tuesday Feb. 13: Round 6 

4pm: @ KB: 4 vs. 5 4pm: @ KB: 2 vs. 3 
4pm: @ KB: 3 vs. 6 4pm: @ KB: 4 vs. 6 

Tuesday Jan. 23: Round 2 Thursday Feb. 15: Round 7 
5pm:  @ LTS: 1 vs. 4  4pm: @ KB: 3 vs. 4 
4pm: @ KB: 3 vs. 5 5pm: @ LTS: 2 vs. 5 
4pm: @ KB: 2 vs. 6  5pm: @ LTS: 1 vs. 6 

Tuesday Jan. 30: Round 3 Tuesday Feb. 27: Round 8 
5pm: @ LTS: 1 vs. 5  4pm: @ KB: 1 vs. 4 
4pm: @ KB: 2 vs. 3 4pm: @ KB: 2 vs. 6 
4pm: @ KB: 4 vs. 6 5pm: @ KB: 3 vs. 5 

Thursday Feb. 1: Thursday Feb. 29: 
5pm: @ LTS 1 vs. 2 5pm @ LTS: 1 vs. 5 

Tuesday Feb. 6: Round 4 Tuesday March 5: Round 9 
5:30pm: @ LTS: 1 vs. 3 5pm: @ LTS: 1 vs. 3 
5:30pm: @ LTS: 2 vs. 4 5pm: @ LTS: 2 vs. 4 
4pm: @ KB: 5 vs. 6  4pm: @ KB: 6 vs. 5 

Thursday Feb. 8: Round 5 Thursday March 7: Round 10 
4pm: @ KB: 3 vs. 4 5pm: @ LTS: 1 vs. 2 
5pm: @ LTS: 2 vs. 5  4pm: @ KB: 4 vs. 5 
5pm:@ LTS: 1 vs. 6  4pm: @ KB: 6 vs. 3  


